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LED strip SMD 3528 (240LED/m)

WULITON s.r.o., Za Žoskou 2506, 288 02 Nymburk
Tel.: +420 776 100 197; +420 602 880 681
www.wuliton.eu, info@wuliton.eu

Installation of product (with power supply) needs to be made with

regard to all applicable electrical and safety standards. Only

qualified personel should be allowed to perform installations.

Epistar LED chip inside

Superior flexible strip - PROFI type - 5 years guarantee

REFOND LED packages are brighter than standard strip

Rolled copper PCB, LM80 approved

Wide applicability,

,

easy to install and maintain, long lifespan.

Very flexible, easily be curved to any shape.

Extremely luminous with wide viewing angle.

Energy saving and environmental conservation.

Products available also in waterproof IP 65, IP 67, IP 68

Luminous Flux

(lm/m)

1750

1978

2230

2120

1978

2230

2120

Wattage

(W/m)

S warm white

warm white

natural white

cool white

red

green

blue

Color
Operating

Voltage

12V / 24V

12V / 24V

12V / 24V

12V / 24V
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Correlated

Color Temp. (K)

2200 - 2400 K

2700 - 3100 K

4000 - 4500 K

5900 - 6500 K

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Electrical / Optical Characteristics

LED

quantity / m

240

240

240

240
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Length

5m
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5m
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